
Hallenspielplan  Sporthalle Anna-Freud-Oberschule - oben -  ( 4 )
Halemweg 24
13627   Berlin

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 10.11.2024 09:00

10:45

12:45

14:45

17:10

LL wD

OL wC

VL mC

VL mA

OL AH Ü32

CHC

CHC

CHC

CHC

CHC

Pro Sport 24

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

TuS Hellersdorf

HC Pankow

VfL Tegel

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 12:00

14:00

15:55

VL mC

OL mB

OL wA

CHC

CHC

CHC

VfL Lichtenrade

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

SG OSF Berlin II

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 19.01.2025 14:00 BOL F CHC KSV AJAX-NEPTUN II 0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 12:30

14:05

15:40

BOL mD

LL wD

OL wA

CHC

CHC

CHC

SG NARVA Berlin III

SG OSF Berlin III

Sp.Vg. Blau-Weiß 1890

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 26.01.2025 09:30

11:30

14:00

BOL mD

LL mC

VL mA

SCC

SCC

SCC

Berlin Pandas

VfL Tegel

KSV AJAX-NEPTUN

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 16.02.2025 10:00

12:00

14:00

16:15

VL mC

OL mB

VL mA

OL AH Ü32

CHC

CHC

CHC

CHC

VfV Spandau

SG Hermsd.-Waidm.lust

VSG Altglienicke

SG Rotation P. B.

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 09.03.2025 14:00

16:15

BOL F

OL AH Ü32

CHC

CHC

SCC

VfV Spandau

0:0

0:0


